
MEN’S DIVISION 242.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 234.8 365.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 230.0 305.0 8

3 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.4 300.0 6

4 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 232.1 300.0 4

5 Paxton McLeod Andover Central High School 235.7 295.0 2

6 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 239.1 240.0 1

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 229.9 235.0 0

8 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 236.0 235.0 0

9 Jaylen Wilson Andover Central High School 238.3 235.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 236.0 225.0 0

11 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.5 225.0 0

12 Milo Elder Wellington High School 229.4 215.0 0

13 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.4 215.0 0

14 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 223.0 210.0 0

15 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 237.1 205.0 0

16 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 241.3 195.0 0

17 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 228.5 185.0 0

18 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 238.6 175.0 0

19 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 230.3 150.0 0

20 Aiden Frischenmeyer Circle High School 236.6 135.0 0

21 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 220.8 0 0

22 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 0 0

23 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.2 0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 232.1 555.0 10

2 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.4 550.0 8

3 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 230.0 530.0 6

4 Paxton McLeod Andover Central High School 235.7 515.0 4

5 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 236.0 475.0 2

6 Milo Elder Wellington High School 229.4 405.0 1

7 John Golba Tonganoxie 229.9 405.0 0

8 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.2 405.0 0

9 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 239.1 405.0 0

10 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 223.0 380.0 0

11 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.4 380.0 0

12 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 236.0 335.0 0

13 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 241.3 335.0 0

14 Jaylen Wilson Andover Central High School 238.3 315.0 0

15 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.5 315.0 0

16 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 238.6 305.0 0

17 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 220.8 255.0 0

18 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 230.3 245.0 0

19 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 228.5 225.0 0

20 Aiden Frischenmeyer Circle High School 236.6 205.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 0 0

22 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 234.8 0 0

23 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 237.1 0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.4 355.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 230.0 315.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Milo Elder Wellington High School 229.4 265.0 6

4 Paxton McLeod Andover Central High School 235.7 260.0 4

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 223.0 250.0 2

6 Jaylen Wilson Andover Central High School 238.3 245.0 1

7 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 232.1 235.0 0

8 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.2 230.0 0

9 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 239.1 225.0 0

10 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.4 220.0 0

11 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 236.0 215.0 0

12 John Golba Tonganoxie 229.9 205.0 0

13 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 237.1 205.0 0

14 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 236.0 195.0 0

15 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.5 195.0 0

16 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 238.6 185.0 0

17 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 220.8 155.0 0

18 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 228.5 145.0 0

19 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 230.3 145.0 0

20 Aiden Frischenmeyer Circle High School 236.6 110.0 0

21 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 0 0

22 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 234.8 0 0

23 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 241.3 0 0

Men’s Division 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Canton Fitzmaurice Chanute High School 230.4 1205.0 10

2 Couper Buchanan Wellington High School 230.0 1150.0 8

3 Collin Harris Ottawa High School 232.1 1090.0 6

4 Paxton McLeod Andover Central High School 235.7 1070.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Karson Warner Ulysses High School 236.0 925.0 2

6 Milo Elder Wellington High School 229.4 885.0 1

7 Blake Tomasi Fort Scott High School 239.1 870.0 0

8 John Golba Tonganoxie 229.9 845.0 0

9 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 223.0 840.0 0

10 Jacob Adams Fort Scott High School 230.4 815.0 0

11 Jaylen Wilson Andover Central High School 238.3 795.0 0

12 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 236.0 755.0 0

13 Marcus Provost Wellington High School 241.5 735.0 0

14 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 238.6 665.0 0

15 Adam Wright Fort Scott High School 234.2 635.0 0

16 Marcos  Ochoa Ulysses High School 228.5 555.0 0

17 Gerald Guingao Jr Tonganoxie 230.3 540.0 0

18 Tegan Stiles Fort Scott High School 241.3 530.0 0

19 Aiden Frischenmeyer Circle High School 236.6 450.0 0

20 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 220.8 410.0 0

21 Saven Rosales Ulysses High School 237.1 410.0 0

22 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 234.8 365.0 0

23 Gabe Westmoreland Wellington High School 227.0 0 0


